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Haven 90 | 125.0696.026

Haven opens up the design potential for undermounting Granite sinks into a wide range of work surface

materials. With its choice of beautifully neutral tones and contemporary shades, Haven offers an appealing
and high performance alternative to Stainless Steel. Replaces Fiji 90.

Sink Details

Material:
Sink Range:

Colour:

Unit Dimensions

Left to Right:

Front to Back:

Bowl Dimensions

Left to Right:
Front to Back:

Height:

Granite
Haven

Matt Black

403mm
433mm

370mm
400mm
200mm

433mm

Fmm e e e ——




Cut-Out Dimensions

Left to Right:
Front to Back:

Radius:

Utilise Templatemm
Utilise Templatemm

Utilise Templatemm

| 2



